ARRAY® 3A3TM PT
Modular UPS System Solution
25-800kVA
SANTAK ARRAY SERIES MODULAR UPS
01      ARRAY 3A3 PT ARRAY 3A3 PT      02
Advanced Modular Design
ARRAY 3A3 PT applies complete modularization with easy plug/play designs,
system rack, UPS, communication, display modules and optional power

charges the battery up to 90% capacity with high current. In the second stage, it
charges the battery to 100% capacity with constant voltage. In the third stage, it
stays in rest mode. The 3-stage charging method can extend the battery life cycle
avoiding long-time floating charge issues. SANTAK intelligent battery management
technology can accurately forecast battery working mode and remind your customers
of potential malfunction.
3A3 PT 3A3 PT
3A3 PT 3A3 PT
Description Rating PF Dimensions (WxDxH) mm Net Weight (kg)
3A3 PT-25(75) 25 kVA 0.9 600 x 1100 x 2020 293
3A3 PT-50(75) 50 kVA 0.9 600 x 1100 x 2020 321
3A3 PT-75(75) 75 kVA 0.9 600 x 1100 x 2020 349
3A3 PT-25(200) 25 kVA 0.9 608 x 1010 x 2050 396
3A3 PT-50(200) 50 kVA 0.9 608 x 1010 x 2050 424
3A3 PT-75(200) 75 kVA 0.9 608 x 1010 x 2050 452
3A3 PT-100(200) 100kVA 0.9 608 x 1010 x 2050 480
3A3 PT-125(200) 125kVA 0.9 608 x 1010 x 2050 508
3A3 PT-150(200) 150kVA 0.9 608 x 1010 x 2050 536
3A3 PT-175(200) 175kVA 0.9 608 x 1010 x 2050 564
3A3 PT-200(200) 200kVA 0.9 608 x 1010 x 2050 592
3A3 PT 25-200kVA
Array® 3A3 PT UPS
25-800kVA Modular Solution
Minimum Overall System Cost With High Functionality